Must turn in \$50.00 in pledge money (cash, check or money order) on Skate Day, Sunday, June 11, 2017 to skate free and get thank you gift.

EARN A CHANCE FOR THE GRAND PRIZE. A LAPTOP!!!

Category for the Grand Prize:

The participating roller skater who turns in the most pledge money, over \$2000, by the deadline of Tuesday, June 27, 2017, wins a laptop. Only *ONE* Grand Prize will be awarded in this category and the winner will NOT be eligible for any other prize category.*

The actual laptop system will be determined by the Diabetes Association of Pierce County. The winner will need to pick up the laptop at the Diabetes office. The winner will be responsible for any taxes. Printer and lessons for laptop operation are *NOT* included.*

PRIZES! PRIZES! PRIZES! SOMETHING FOR EVERYONE

Every participant turning in at least \$50 in pledge money by Skate Day, **Sunday, June 11, 2017** will receive free entry to skate, basic skate rental and their Thank You gift at the end of the skate on **Sunday, June 11, 2017**.

Turn in at least \$100 in pledges and receive all of the above and a \$10 Gift Certificate good at Pattison's West Skating Center.*

Turn in at least \$150 in pledges and receive all of the above and a \$15 Gift Certificate good at Pattison's West Skating Center.*

Turn in at least \$210 in pledges and receive all of the above and a gift.*

Turn in at least \$300 in pledges and receive all of the above and a \$25 Gift Certificate at the store of your choice.*

Turn in at least \$420 in pledges and receive all of the above and a Party with 7 Friends at Pattison's West Skating Center.*

Turn in at least \$570 in pledges and receive all of the above and a \$100 Savings Bond.*

Turn in at least \$900 in pledges and receive all of the above and a \$125 Bicycle.*

* The Following Rules Apply To All Prizes *
Money must be postmarked no later than
Tuesday, June 27, 2017, to be eligible for
any gifts or prizes. In the event of a tie for
the Category of the Grand Prize, the grand
prize will be awarded to the participant
whose entry bears the earliest postmark.

All other levels of prizes will be awarded to any participant who turns in pledge money for the level. Participants may elect to combine multiple prizes into ONE prize category provided the prize value stays in the assigned level.

The Thank You gift will be the only prize level given out on Skate day.*

For additional brochures visit the Diabetes Association of Pierce County website: **www.dapc.info** *OR* call the Diabetes Association of Pierce County at (253) 272-5134.

SKATE DAY

Sunday, June 11, 2017

at

Pattison's
West
Skating
Center

from

2:00 to 5:00 p.m.

EVERYBODY'S ON A ROLL

To Fight Diabetes

Sunday, June 11, 2017

Pattison's West
2:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m.



Participating Skate Centers for Sunday, June 11, 2017

Pattison's West Skating Center, 34222 Pacific Highway South, Federal Way 253-838-7442 2:00pm - 5:00pm

All Entrants must fill out this official entry Name	form
Address	
City	_State _
Telephone Number	
How to Participate	□ ple
□ Pick up as many of these Roll-A-Thon sponsor sheets as you will need. Brochures are available at Pattison's West Skating Center or visit the Diabetes Association of Pierce County website at www.dapc.info.	
☐ Contact as many sponsors as you can, and ask each of them to pledge a single amount for your participation; OR to pledge an amount for each lap you complete on the day of the skating session.	□ by
☐ Enter each sponsor's name, address, zip, and the amount of his or her pledge on this sheet.	the pa
☐ Register and skate at our participating rink on Sunday , June 11 , 2017 . Partcipating rink for this event is Pattison's West Skating Center .	
Skaters must turn in \$50.00 of pledge money (cash, check or money order) on skate day to skate for free and get thank you gift. Full skate admission will be charged and no thank you gift given if the \$50.00 minimum is not in on Sunday, June 11, 2017.	٦ r s
☐ After skating, pick up verification of your participation in the Roll-A-Thon from the Diabetes Monitor.	F S
☐ Contact your sponsors, and collect the money pledged to you. Sponsors should make their checks payable to: DIABETES ASSOCIATION OF PIERCE	t

COUNTY.

☐ After collecting all you pledge contributions, please mail them to

Zip

DIABETES ASSOCIATION OF PIERCE COUNTY

PO Box 110427 Tacoma, Washington 98411-0427 (253) 272-5134 www.dapc.info

□ Your pledge contribution must be postmarked by **June 27, 2017**, to be eligible for any prizes. In the event of a tie, the prize will be awarded to the participant whose entry bears the earliest postmark.

ROLL-A-THON Sponsors & Pledges

There is no limit to the number of people who may sponsor you. If there is not adequate space for your sponsors, please fill in additional Roll-A-Thon sponsor sheets. You must bring your Roll-A-Thon sheet(s) with you on the day of the event (Sunday, June 11, 2017).

Call the Diabetes Association of Pierce County at (253) 272-5134 if you have questions.

	Name	Address	City	Zip	Total Or Flat Pledge	
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						
Prizes will be awarded according to the amount of pledge money turned in by Tuesday, June 27, 2017				Total \$	Total \$	